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ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Female TRI-1 : Results

Pos FirstName LastName Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Jane Egan GBR ata  01:23:55  00:14:52  00:01:19  00:46:43  00:00:00  00:20:59


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40952/jane_egan/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40952/jane_egan/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Female TRI-2 : Results

Pos FirstName LastName Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Yulia Chernoy ISR %=, 01:53:20 00:20:04 00:02:23 00:46:23  00:00:00 00:44:27


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57307/yulia_chernoy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57307/yulia_chernoy/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Female TRI-3 : Results

Pos FirstName LastName Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Yulia Chernoy ISR %=, 01:53:20 00:20:04 00:02:23 00:46:23  00:00:00 00:44:27


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57307/yulia_chernoy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57307/yulia_chernoy/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Female TRI-4 : Results

Pos FirstName LastName Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Faye Mcclelland = GBR =ta  01:10:32  00:13:03  00:01:27 00:33:45  00:00:00 00:22:14

2 Anna Bychkova RUS == 01:22:22 00:14:28 00:01:37 00:40:16  00:00:00 00:26:00
00:01:37  00:39:39  00:00:00 00:31:47

3 Alena Kaufman RUS == 01:28:41 00:15:36


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56506/alena_kaufman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56506/alena_kaufman/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51205/anna_bychkova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/51205/anna_bychkova/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40954/faye_mcclelland/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40954/faye_mcclelland/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Female TRI-6 : Results

Pos FirstName LastName Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run

1 Charlotte Ellis GBR ata  01:12:22  00:12:07  00:01:35 00:33:43  00:00:00 00:24:54
2 Melissa Reid GBR ata  01:12:39  00:11:49  00:01:19 00:33:22  00:00:00  00:26:06


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50580/melissa_reid/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/50580/melissa_reid/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41159/charlotte_ellis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41159/charlotte_ellis/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Male TRI-1 : Results

Pos

a ~ W0 N

First Name Last Name
Francesc Sola Garcia
James Goddard

Joe Townsend
Jorg Walden

Rafael Loépez Ordonez

Country
ESP
GBR
GBR
GER
ESP

Il

I
[ I

E

L a
AR}

Il

Time
01:07:00
01:08:30
01:11:34
01:13:04
01:22:33

Swim
00:12:21
00:13:09
00:00:00
00:12:03
00:18:21

™
00:01:23
00:01:35
00:00:00
00:02:49
00:02:33

Bike
00:36:12
00:35:09
00:34:46
00:37:13
00:41:01

T2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run
00:17:03
00:18:36
00:20:04
00:20:59
00:20:37


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/22738/rafael_lpez_ordoez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/22738/rafael_lpez_ordoez/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56320/jrg_walden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56320/jrg_walden/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56564/joe_townsend/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56564/joe_townsend/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30672/james_goddard/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30672/james_goddard/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40922/francesc_sola_garcia/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40922/francesc_sola_garcia/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :

Paratriathlon Male TRI-2 : Results

Pos

1

2
3
4

First Name

Andrea
Christian
Andrea

Vladimir

Last Name
Bozzato
Troger
Devicenz

Solodovnikov

Country
ITA

AUT

ITA

RUS

|

il
i

Time
01:22:41
01:25:05
01:34:43
01:48:36

Swim
00:12:52
00:14:15
00:14:33
00:16:27

™

00:01:31
00:02:26
00:01:34
00:03:33

Bike
00:40:37
00:35:11
00:35:20
00:43:32

T2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run

00:27:39
00:33:11
00:43:16
00:45:02


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56507/vladimir_solodovnikov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56507/vladimir_solodovnikov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56314/andrea_devicenzi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56314/andrea_devicenzi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55904/christian_troger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55904/christian_troger/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56301/andrea_bozzato/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56301/andrea_bozzato/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Male TRI-3 : Results

Pos

o o A~ W N

First Name Last Name
Michele Ferrarin
Steven Judge
Geoffrey Wersy
Sebastian  Averesch
Oliver Seemann
Solon Papadopoulos

Country

ITA

GBR
FRA
GER
GER
GRE

|

I
[ I

I_ |

|

L]

Time
01:07:30
01:11:20
01:14:56
01:17:46
01:31:32
01:37:33

Swim
00:10:39
00:13:43
00:14:18
00:17:00
00:14:28
00:27:13

™

00:00:52
00:01:25
00:01:26
00:01:34
00:02:19
00:01:41

Bike
00:30:10
00:32:16
00:34:15
00:34:00
00:34:49
00:38:42

T2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run

00:25:48
00:23:54
00:24:56
00:25:09
00:39:54
00:29:56


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56084/solon_papadopoulos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56084/solon_papadopoulos/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41073/oliver_seemann/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41073/oliver_seemann/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/13699/sebastian_averesch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/13699/sebastian_averesch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41151/geoffrey_wersy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/41151/geoffrey_wersy/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40955/steven_judge/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40955/steven_judge/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56302/michele_ferrarin/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56302/michele_ferrarin/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :
Paratriathlon Male TRI-4 : Results

Pos First Name Last Name Country Time Swim T Bike T2 Run
1 Martin Schulz GER ™5 01:00:20 00:10:09 00:01:15 00:29:53 00:00:00 00:19:01
2 Peter Boronkay HUN == 01:03:25 00:11:39 00:01:23 00:30:03 00:00:00 00:20:18
3 Alessio Borgato ITA EN 01:07:45 00:14:45 00:01:19 00:28:20 00:00:00 00:23:19
4 Zoltan Balogh HUN == 01:08:53 00:12:21 00:01:27 00:33:06 00:00:00 00:21:58
5 Rob Noordzj NED == 01:09:07 00:12:22 00:01:25 00:31:30 00:00:00 00:23:48
6 Antonio Franco Salas  ESP == 01:09:48 00:13:47 00:01:37 00:33:07 00:00:00 00:21:15
7 loannis Chatzimpeis GRE = 01:13:00 00:12:35 00:01:27 00:36:52 00:00:00 00:22:04
8 Sergio Marcantognini  ITA EN 01:15:46 00:16:41 00:00:00 00:36:45 00:00:00 00:23:06
9 Volodymyr Stepanenko UKR ™ 01:16:39 00:13:20 00:01:12 00:36:00 00:00:00 00:26:06
10  Massimiliano = Evangelisti ITA EN 01:18:37 00:17:11  00:01:53 00:35:01  00:00:00 00:24:30
11 Kemal Ozdemir TUR Bl 02:06:19 00:23:15  00:01:30  00:00:00 00:00:00 00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55559/kemal_ozdemir/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/55559/kemal_ozdemir/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47870/massimiliano_evangelisti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47870/massimiliano_evangelisti/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/78886/volodymyr_stepanenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/78886/volodymyr_stepanenko/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56296/sergio_marcantognini/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56296/sergio_marcantognini/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47872/ioannis_chatzimpeis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47872/ioannis_chatzimpeis/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74520/antonio_franco_salas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/74520/antonio_franco_salas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30389/rob_noordzij/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/30389/rob_noordzij/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56625/zoltan_balogh/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56625/zoltan_balogh/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56298/alessio_borgato/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56298/alessio_borgato/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/16966/peter_boronkay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/16966/peter_boronkay/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56517/martin_schulz/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56517/martin_schulz/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :

Paratriathlon Male TRI-5 : Results

Pos

1
2
3
4
5

DNF

First Name

Yan
Martin
Adi
Andrey
Denis

Alessandro

Last Name

Guanter
Falch
Deytsch
Tolstikov
Batalov

Colombo

Country
FRA
AUT
ISR
RUS
RUS
ITA

‘Wi RS

Time
01:05:56
01:10:23
01:17:30
01:20:45
01:29:46
00:00:00

Swim
00:10:45
00:12:38
00:14:56
00:12:19
00:11:07
00:00:01

™

00:01:10
00:01:27
00:01:16
00:01:27
00:02:09
00:01:15

Bike
00:30:12
00:32:08
00:33:09
00:38:17
00:44:06
00:33:24

T2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run

00:23:48
00:24:08
00:28:08
00:28:40
00:32:20
00:00:00


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56294/alessandro_colombo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56294/alessandro_colombo/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56505/denis_batalov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56505/denis_batalov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56335/andrey_tolstikov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56335/andrey_tolstikov/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57309/adi_deytsch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/57309/adi_deytsch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/13651/martin_falch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/13651/martin_falch/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40142/yan_guanter/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40142/yan_guanter/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/

ITU

2012 Eilat ETU Triathlon European Championships : Apr 22 2012 :

Paratriathlon Male TRI-6 : Results

Pos

o o A~ W N

First Name
lain

Lazar

Oren
Patrick
Alberto

Evangelos

Last Name

Dawson
Filipovic
Blitzblau B1
Bocchi
Ceriani

Barlas

Country

GBR
SRB
ISR
ITA
ITA
GRE

Time
01:04:38
01:05:39
01:14:02
01:14:47
01:16:06
01:25:37

Swim
00:10:43
00:13:19
00:14:05
00:13:44
00:15:04
00:23:22

™

00:01:10
00:01:45
00:02:11
00:01:27
00:01:46
00:02:20

Bike
00:28:34
00:29:01
00:32:41
00:34:06
00:32:23
00:32:25

T2

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Run

00:24:09
00:21:33
00:25:03
00:25:27
00:26:51
00:27:25


http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56085/evangelos_barlas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56085/evangelos_barlas/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/17485/alberto_ceriani/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/17485/alberto_ceriani/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56297/patrick_bocchi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/56297/patrick_bocchi/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72205/oren_blitzblau_b1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/72205/oren_blitzblau_b1/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47908/lazar_filipovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/47908/lazar_filipovic/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40957/iain_dawson/
http://www.triathlon.org/athletes/profile/40957/iain_dawson/
http://www.triathlon.org/events/event/2012_eilat_etu_triathlon_european_championships
http://www.triathlon.org/
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